Reveille Peak Ranch Trail System Detail

Distance Elevation

Trail (mi) Min (ft)
Bee Hive Tr 0.22 980
Deer Camp Tr 0.65 1161
Flow Track 0.77 995
o e T 0w
Quarry Tr 0.49 990
EszghTr'ouse 0.53 1131
RPR Tr 2.63 997
South Pole Tr 0.41 998
West Fence Tr 0.58 1136
Decision Pt Tr 1.38 1023
High Fence Tr 1.14 1030
North Pole Tr 0.14 1088
North Spur 0.43 1044
Tee Pee Tr 1.94 1045
West Loop Tr 1.45 1016
Epic 0.42 1112
Race Loop 5.52 996
Ssg/sille Peak 587 1087
Super D 1.39 1020
Upper Loop 0.85 1082
Totals 25.57

Elevation
Max (ft)

1043
1175
1126
1184
1042
1181
1145
1105
1174
1274
1165
1136
1138
1225
1167
1278
1155
1269
1272

1158

Elevation
Change (ft)

63
14
131
151
52
50
148
107
38
251
135
48
94
180
151
166
159
182
252

76

Elevation
Gain

55.6

10.7

17.7

43.4

13.4

33.5

270

25

18.4

335

151

16.9

108

233

274

33.8

727

453

131

184

Elevation
Loss

61.3

15

146

183

86.2

72.2

199

121

55

86.1

86.2

56.5

18.4

313

136

174

731

455

365

156

Max Elev.
Gain

61.3

15

146

183

86.2

72.2

270

121

55

335

151

56.5

108

313

274

174

731

455

365

184

4156.2

Max
Slope

10.0%

4.0%
12.3%
13.6%
36.0%
10.4%
18.8%
18.7%

8.2%
16.8%
15.8%
16.0%
16.5%
21.9%
22.2%
45.0%
18.3%
26.8%
25.1%

27.7%

Difficulty
Easy

Easy
Easy
Easy
Easy
Easy
Easy
Easy

Easy

Inter-
mediate
Inter-
mediate
Inter-
mediate
Inter-
mediate
Inter-
mediate
Inter-
mediate

Difficult

Difficult

Very
Difficult
Very
Difficult
Very
Difficult



